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
records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals.

STEVEN MORITZ
CalBRE:0928961

310.871.3636
steven@stevenmoritz.com

BRENTWOOD BROKERAGE | 310.481.6262 
11911 San Vicente Boulevard, Suite 200  | Los Angeles, CA 90049

sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

BEL AIR | 10297 Mariel Lane
Web: 0355499  |  MLS: 15-955125
4 br, 4.5 ba | Interior: 3,212 sq.ft. (approx.)
www.10297Mariel.com

This is a brand new custom home located on a serene street with beautiful canyon views. At over 3,200 sq.ft., this 4-bedroom, 4.5-bath has all the modern 
touches for which sophisticated buyers are looking. The home has a modern flair yet retains a comfortable and warm feeling. Features include custom French 
oak flooring, stone and glass tile in the baths with stone slabs on the counters. The kitchen is a gourmet chef’s dream with custom cabinetry, Cortz stone 
counters and top-of-the-line appliances (Wolf, Sub-Zero and Bosch). There is an abundance of natural light through the large windows and Fleetwood doors. The 
home is pre-wired for all the toys of today and prepared for solar and electric car hook up. There is a large 2-car garage with direct access into the home. The 
home complies with the Los Angeles and California green building codes. Located in the coveted Warner School District, close to the Glen Center and Westwood 
Village, and only a few minutes off of Sunset Boulevard. This home is a rare offering. Come see the quality of this new custom home.

RICHARD WOOD
CalBRE:01233602
310.874.5639
richard.wood@sothebyshomes.com

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM - 2PM

CATERED LUNCH BY CHOMP EATERY

BEAUTIFUL NEW CONSTRUCTION
Offered at $2,095,000
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w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 2 , 2 4 9 , 0 0 0N E W  L I S T I N G  I N  T H E  B L A I R  H O U S E !

10490 WILSHIRE #504

2,776 sq. ft. in Wilshire Corridor's desirable Blair House. 1 of only 16 true 3bd +3ba units of 
this sq. footage in the building! Spacious, light & bright, open & airy condo w/ great Century 
City & serene pool & garden views! Travertine flrs & recessed lights throughout. 2 balconies, 
fplc & more! Gourmet kitchen w/bkfst area, sumptuous mstr ste w/walk-in closet & spa tub. 
Huge laundry rm & extra storage. Dual zone heating & AC. Full-service Blair House is like 
living in a luxury 5 star hotel!

MARK & LYNN MIR I SCH ROGO

310-777-6213

mark@markrogo.com   lynn@markrogo.com ©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell 
Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And 
Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot 
size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained 
from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

H E R E ' S  T H E  C O N D O  Y O U ' V E  B E E N 
W A I T I N G  F O R !  R E A R  F A C I N G  3 + 3 !
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Tuesday, November 10th from 11 AM to 2 PM

New Price Agents First Look

Mark Leddy Omar Awadallah

401 Manhattan Beach Blvd, Suite B

$4,800,000Offered At

BRE 01519607
BRE 01905405

2803 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

310 809 8823310 710 8536
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

thelocalsouthbay.com

Gently placed upon nearly 1/2 acre in the keenly 
secluded neighborhood of Brentwood, this 5 bed 4.5 
bath estate offers us an immediate feeling of warmth 
and care. There is something effortless about its design, 
with every square foot having meaningful purpose. All 

the bedrooms and bathroom are well appointed with no 
detail overlooked. The backyard is as complete as the 
home with an outdoor kitchen, firepit with seating for 
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